DH-S4228-24GT-240
28-Port Managed Desktop Gigabit Switch with 24-Port PoE
· Layer 2 network management PoE switch.
· Supports web, and network management software based on SNMP.
· Network redundancy: STP/RSTP.
· Supports PoE power consumption management, PoE power off
  management.

Rev 002.000 © 2023 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
SFP module
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF  1.25G 1310/1550nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF 1.25G 1550/1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-1310-20-SMF 1.25G 1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-850-MMF 1.25G 850nm,550m,LC, Multi-mode
All-gigabit PoE Switch | DH-S4228-24GT-240